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ORDINARY MEETINGS TO MAY 2025 
09 May 2025 
 

Council to decide its meeting schedule for the year to May 2026 

Currently the Council meets monthly, on the second Tuesday of the month. 

 

Tuesday 10 June 2025 

Tuesday 08 July 2025 

Tuesday 12 August 2025 

Tuesday 09 September 2025 

Tuesday 14 October 2025 

Tuesday 11 November 2025 

Tuesday 09 December 2025 

Tuesday 13 January 2026 

Tuesday 10 February 2026 

Tuesday 10 March 2026 

Tuesday 14 April 2026 

Tuesday 12 May 2026 – Annual Council Meeting 


